Race Date
February 20, 2016

Female Open Winners

Place Name City Age
1 Angelica Jones Jensen Beach FL 38

Female Masters Winners

Place Name City Age
1 Debra Daley Jensen Beach FL 48

Female 15 to 19
Place Name City Age
1 Erin Smith Port St Lucie FL 17

Female 20 to 24

ME's Team 10K Home Run

Age Group Results
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Place Name City Age O'all
1 Genevieve Tuning Port St Lucie FL 22
2 Megan Schroeder Palm City FL 23
3 Kirsten Laitila Jensen Beach FL 21
Female 25 to 29
Place Name City Age
1 Jami McCree Stuart FL 27
2 Brandy Goodbread Port St Lucie FL 27
3 Sarah Dramis Kailua HI 26
4 Ashley Smoot Port Saint Lucie 28
Female 30 to 34
Place Name City Age
1 Christina Ash Port Saint Lucie 31
2 Kristin Campbell Port Saint Lucie 33
3 Andrea Cohen Port Saint Lucie 34
4 Jessica Vignola Port St. Lucie FL 30
5 Kimberly Pierre Stuart FL 33
6 Narda Lepelletier Port Saint Lucie 34
7  Jennifer Worthington Port Saint Lucie 33
8 Pamela Skovran Port Saint Lucie 30
Female 35 to 39
Place Name City Age
1 Heather Neal Stuart FL 38
2 Mya Bieder Jensen FL 37
3 Nicolle Gozdz Jensen Beach FL 39
4 Erin Connolly Jensen Beach FL 38
5 Christine Newman Stuart FL 39
6 Jaimebeth Galinis Fort Pierce FL 38
7  Kirsten Ongel Port Saint Lucie 39
8 Hilda Greene Port St Lucie FL 35
9 Regina Linsley Port Saint Lucie 35

Female 40 to 44

Place Name City Age
1 Kashka Tarka Stuart FL 42
2 Brittany Huff Fort Pierce FL 43
3 Racquel Zimmerman Port St Lucie FL 43
4 Melissa Efron Port Saint Lucie 41
5 Leslie Grossman Jupiter FL 40

56:11.0

56:35.7
1:05:32.4
1:11:22.5
1:13:49.9
1:14:05.9
1:14:51.0
1:20:15.9

48:03.1
48:15.2
50:06.0
52:18.9
53:12.2
58:22.6
59:10.8
1:07:26.6
1:20:14.9

49:29.4
49:43.7
53:10.8
56:46.2
1:00:32.2
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Terri Pupo

Julie Martin

Amy Stoneburg

Ginny Lynne Johnston
Terri Dottin

Laura Thomas
Michelle Wallace
Dawn Brocious
Alanna Reamer

Female 45 to 49

Place Name
1 Denise Smith
Lisa Miller
Kim Masor
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Brooke Neely
Michelle Schincariol
Jennifer Carter
Christine Murphy

Female 50 to 54

Place Name
1 Laura Bartenfelder
2 Edith Majewski
3 Susan Taubler
4 Jennifer Keesler
5 Karen Holston
6 Nancy Bernardini
7 Kathy Hanrahan
8 Ann Waltzinger
9 Dana Pistole
10 Karen Westberry
11 Kim Hanley
12 Rochelle Gonzalez
13 Jolene Morgan

Female 55 to 59

Place Name
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Randi Garvey
Maritza Silva
Linda Hines
Vicki Hill
Donna Adamski

Female 60 to 64

Place Name

1
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Sybil Cobb
Ani Khatcherian

Female 65 to 69

Place Name

w N

Lynn Matthews
Dorrie Hulsey
Sooky Shields

Ft Pierce FL 41
Port St Lucie FL 40
Jensen Beach FL 40
Port Saint Lucie 41
Fort Pierce FL 43

Psl FL 42
Palm City FL 42
Stuart FL 43

Jensen Beach FL 41

City Age
Port St. Lucie FL 46
Stuart FL 45
Stuart FL 47
Jensen Beach FL 49
Stuart FL 47
Stuart FL 45

Port St Lucie FL 49

City Age

50
Port St. Lucie FL 51
Stuart FL 53
Stuart FL 51
Palm City FL 53
Stuart FL 52
Palm City FL 54
Port Saint Lucie 51
Stuart FL 50

Vero Beach FL 51

Vero Beach FL 54
Jensen Beach FL 50

50
City Age

North Palm Beach 56
North Miam Beach 58
Jensen Beach FL 58
Palm City FL 58
Port Saint Lucie 56

City Age
Port St Lucie FL 61
Port St. Lucie FL 60

City Age
Palm City FL 67
Port Saint Lucie 68
Stuart FL 69

55
56
61
71
75
86
98
110
113

O'all

21
25
50
66
81
89
101

54
58
59
67
83
85
87
99

108
111

O'all
68
94
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105
109

1:01:27.3
1:01:34.1
1:03:34.5
1:06:54.1
1:07:34.6
1:11:49.7
1:17:45.0
1:27:33.5
1:38:57.2

Time
50:01.8
51:41.1
58:57.2

1:05:08.2
1:10:23.3
1:13:49.0
1:20:15.5

Time
53:26.9
54:17.0

1:01:10.9
1:03:13.2
1:.03:22.1
1:05:13.0
1:11:22.2
1:11:48.9
1:12:05.4
1:19:37.2
1:20:16.2
1:26:14.5
1:27:33.5

Time
52:51.2
1:02:06.0
1:05:32.5
1:15:47.0
1:22:52.2

02/20/2016 10:37:46




Race Date ME's Team 10K Home Run
February 20, 2016 Age Group Results

Female 70 to 74

Place Name City Age O4all Time
1 Judy McGrath Stuart FL 73 82 1:10:34.3
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Race Date
February 20, 2016

ME's Team 10K Home Run
Age Group Results

Male Open Winners

Place Name
1 Steve Cortes

City
Jensen Beach FL 50

g

Male Masters Winners

Place Name
1 Dale Ruby

Male 11 to 14

Place Name

1 Caleb Pendleton
2 Drake Andrews

Male 15 to 19

Place Name

1 Alex Kennedy
2 Liam Zaccheo

Male 20 to 24

Place Name
1 Mike Obermayer

Male 25 to 29

Place Name

1 Joshua Proctor
DQ Evan Nagle

Male 30 to 34

Place Name

1 Theodore Lulkin
2 Antonio Sanchez Jr.

Male 35 to 39

Place Name

Daniel Newman
Drew Connolly
Robert Mcintosh
Juan Dyer

Male 40 to 44

Place Name
1 Matthew Stoneburg
2 Jamie Nail
3 Michael Johnston

Male 45 to 49

Place Name

Jose Medina
John Oyler

Matt Ongel
Mike O'Leary
Anthony Berrios
David Kinkade
John Ulmer
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City Age
Palm City FL 53
City Age
Jensen Beach FL 13
Jupiter FL 11
City Age
Stuart FL 16

Jensen Beach FL 15

City
Ballston Spa NY 23
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City Age
Jensen Beach FL 25
Stuart FL 25
City Age
Port Saint Lucie 34
Stuart FL 32
City Age
Stuart FL 39

Jensen Beach FL 37
Port St Lucie FL 38
Port Saint Lucie 37

City
Jensen Beach FL 41
Fort Pierce FL 40
Port Saint Lucie 42
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City Age
Port Saint Lucie 47
Boynton Beach FL 49
Port Saint Lucie 45

Palm City FL 49
Jupiter FL 47
Port St Lucie FL 47
Jupiter FL 45
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48:49.5
51:02.9
58:11.4
1:03:38.6
1:03:39.1
1:07:34.3
1:.07:44.6
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Male 50 to 54

Place Name

Chris Miele

Tim Utt

Skip McCabe
Steve Nance
Nigel Tom

Steve Obermayor
Isaac Silva

Male 55 to 59

Place Name
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1 Roger Travis
2 Brian Hart
3 Jerry Bocchino
Male 60 to 64
Place Name
1 Chris Mavroides
Male 65 to 69

Place Name

1 Brendan Sherlock
2 Bob Murphy
3 Bill Hester
4 Greg Hall
Male 70 to 74

Place Name
1 RobLehman

City Age
Jensen Beach FL 52
Jensen Beach FL 51
Stuart FL 52
Port St Lucie FL 53
Port Saint Lucie 52
Ballston Spa NY 54
North Miami Beach 53

City
Ft.pierce FL 57
Rensselaer NY 58
Jensen Beach FL 59

g

City
Okeechobee FL 61

City Age
Port Saint Lucie 69
Hobe Sound FL 69
Jensen Beach FL 66
Jensen Beach FL 65

Male 75 and Over

Place Name
1 Jim Askew

City Age
Stuart FL 73
City Age
Stuart FL 79

Age Oall

O'all
92

45:24.2
46:28.2
49:14.2
52:33.8
54:07.9
57:58.8
1:08:40.5

1:14:25.7

02/20/2016 10:37:48




